
 
GOODHUE COUNTY EDUCATION DISTRICT BOARD MEETING DATES 

January – December 2025 
7:00 p.m. (unless noted below) 

River Bluff Education Center, Red Wing 
                                                                   Review of Bills (come 15 minutes early) 
 

January 23, 2025 Thursday      7:00 p.m. Jason Lohmann      

February 5, 2025 Wednesday 5:00 p.m. Work Session 

February 27, 2025 Thursday 7:00 p.m. JoLyn Williams 
(Cannon Falls Schools - 820 Minnesota St. E., Cannon Falls, MN 55009, MSHS Boardroom)  
 

March 27, 2025 Thursday 7:00 p.m. Adam Dicke   

April 17, 2025 Thursday 7:00 p.m. Marilyn Syverson 
(Kenyon-Wanamingo Schools - 400 Sixth St., Kenyon, MN 55946 - MSHS Media Center)   
 

May 1, 2025 Thursday 6:00 p.m. Work Session      

May 22, 2025 Thursday 7:00 p.m. Heath Oeltjen  
(Lake City Public Schools - 300 South Garden St., Lake City, MN 55041 - MSHS Media Center) 

June 26, 2025 Thursday 7:00 p.m. Terese Bjornstad 

July 24, 2025 Thursday 7:00 p.m.  Jason Lohmann   
(Zumbrota-Mazeppa Public Schools - 705 Mill St., Zumbrota, MN 55992, MSHS Student Center)             

August 7, 2025 Thursday 6:00 p.m. Work Session 
 

August 28, 2025 Thursday 7:00 p.m. JoLyn Williams 

September 25, 2025 Thursday 7:00 p.m. Adam Dicke 
(Goodhue Public Schools - 510 3rd Ave., Goodhue, MN 55027 - Boardroom) 

October 30, 2025 Thursday 7:00 p.m. Marilyn Syverson 

● No Meeting In November 

December 4, 2025 Thursday  7:00 p.m. Terese Bjornstad   

*Should a meeting be postponed on short notice due to weather or another 
serious event, the meeting will be held the following Thursday at the same 
time in the same location unless otherwise documented in a timely manner.   

  
 


	River Bluff Education Center, Red Wing 

